
Names and e-mail IDs of  participants of the 2
nd

 Web Based 

Induction Training – 2009-10 
Sl 

No 

Name  Phone 

Number 

e-mail ID 

1 Nagaveni T V  Bangalore Urb 9844711545 tvnagaveni@gmail.com  

2 Radha P Bangalore Urb 9481456815 radhagowda8@gmail.com  

3 Sreeedevi D A Banglore Rural 9448305897 sreedevidiet@gmail.com  

4 Ramesh M V Banglore Rural 9480232970 mallenahalliramesh@gmail.com 

5 R B Kale Belgaum 9449292357 ramchandrabkale@gmail.com 

6 G M Rushabhendraiah Bellary 9880419136 gm.rushabhendraiah@gmail.com  

7 Parvathamma C Bellary 9880010074 parvathammac@gmail.com  

8 Shivkumar Bidar 9448445037 s.gulledmath@gmail.com  

9 Abdul Razzak Bidar 9916726445 ladleabdul@gmail.com  

10 J J Doddamani Bijapur 9449645186 doddamanijj@gmail.com 

11 A S Balikai Bijapur 9900762151 balikai64@rediffmail.com  

12 Jagadeesh  Chamarajanagar 9448245386 jagadeeshkdiet@gmail.com 

13 V G Bidarakundi Chamarajanagar 9480624832 bvgdiet@rediffmail.com 

14 Venkataramanappa Chickballapura 9480269873 vramanppadiet@gmail.com  

15 Nazren Taj Chickballapura 9036535821 nasreentajdiet@gmail.com 

16 Raje Gowda Chikmagalore 9449651488 cnnrajegouda@gmail.com 

17 Doddamallappa Chikmagalore 9880872282 doddamallappa@gmail.com 

18 Sudha R V Chitradurga 9448232983 mdf.sudha@gmail.com  

19 Ganganna M Chitradurga 9448944314 gangannamdiet@gmail.com 

20 Halamurthy Davanagere 9902851414 halamurthy@gmail.com  

21 Ravi L Davanagere 9902940178 ravichithra123@sify.com 

22 Aparna G patil Dharwad 9448278932 aparnagpatildiet@gmail.com  

23 Sujata H Timmapur Dharwad 9480724833 sujatatimmapur@gmail.com 

24 Basavaraj Shivapur Gadag 9341290597 basavarajshivapur@rediffmail.com 

25 Saleem Pasha Hassan 9880278921 pasha.kes@gmail.com 

26 Renukamba Hassan 9448654161 renukambadiet@rediffmail.com 

27 Prakash S Mannangi Haveri 9916062885 prakashmdiet@gmail.com 

28 D B Ankanal Haveri 9845899454 ankanaldiet@gmail.com 

29 T R Swamy Ilkal 9008460619 talakaduswamy@gmail.com 

30 Ravi Kumar V R Ilkal 9945774150 ravikumardiet@gmail.com 

31 Shanthala R  Kolar 9449350092 shanthaladiet@gmail.com 

32 Jameeluddin S Kolar 9880107808 jameeluddin.s@gmail.com 

33 R S Adapur Koppal 9731917901 ramannasangappa@gmail.com  

34 Venkatesh Konkal Koppal 9449613327 venkateshkonkal@gmail.com  

35 Ramesha B E Kudige 9448448863 beramesh1965@gmail.com 

36 Rudraswamy V Kudige 9449633802 rudru.yashu@gmail.com 

37 Rajendra L Bhat Kumata 9449725360 rajuvijudiet@gmail.com  

38 Nagaraj I Gowda Kumata 9449020436 nagarajagoudadiet@gmail.com  

39 Vasanthamma V Mandya 9740973496 vasanthammadiet@gmail.com  

40 Chandrashekara K H Mandya 9964733075 chandrudiet@gmail.com  



41 Walter H D’Mellow Mangalore 9448724604 dmellowalsputtur@gmail.com  

42 Rukhsana Nazneen Mysore 9845005483 nazneen65@rediffmail.com  

43 Prabha N Mysore 9845044914 prabhanayakmysore@rediff.com  

44 Mounesha B Raichur 9241692544 mouneshadiet@gmail.com  

45 Hiremath C B Raichur 9980725139 cbhdiet@gmail.com  

46 Thimmaiah C Rama Nagar 9845181572 cthimmaiahdiet@gmail.com 

47 Prasad S C Tumkur 9448659027 prasaddiettkr@gmail.com  

48 Siddeswara S Tumkur 9901282334 siddeswars01@gmail.com  

49 Srinkatadatta B R Udupi 9743489217 srikantadattabr@gmail.com 

Online facilitators 
1 Manjula R DSERT, B’lore 9448999323 manmaha@gmail.com  

2 Kumara Swamy H Mysore 9448836421 kumaraswamy64@gmail.com  

3 Hariprasad Shimoga 9964314575 harivana@gmail.com  

4 Raghavendra Chikkaballapur 9448661379 tkraghavendra4@gmail.com   

5 Gopinath Kalbagh Mangalore 9448026552 gopinathkalbhag@gmail.com   

6 Sowmya B’lore Urban 9480176202 rameshsowmya6@gmail.com   

7 Vishwanath K V Kudige 9945926359 dietvishu@hotmail.com   

8 Rekha Naik Kumta 9481275887 me.rekhaniranjan@rediffmail.com  

9 Savitha Naik Kumta 9449020473 spnaik62@gmail.com   

10 Geetha N Mysore 9448265819 geethasringeri@gmail.com  

11 Naveeda Khanum Shimoga 9008516601 khanumn@gmail.com  

12 Bimba K R  Shimoga 9845984728 bimbasagar@rediffmail.com 
 

 

 


